BFL ASSET FINVEST LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1, Taranagar, Ajmer Road, Jaipur - 302 006, Ph.: 9214018877 CIN: L45201RJ1995PLC010646, Website: www.bflfin.com, E-mail: bfldevelopers@gmail.com

Ref No: BFL/2023-24/62 Date: February 29, 2024

To, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai-400001 (Maharashtra)

Scrip Code: 539662

Sub.: Newspaper Advertisement regarding Dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot.

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of newspaper advertisement pertaining to dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot to the shareholders of the Company published in the following newspapers on Thursday, February 29, 2024:

- 1. Financial Express (National daily newspaper)
- 2. Business Remedies (Daily newspaper of the State)

The same has been made available on the Company website www.bflfin.com.

You are requested kindly to take the same on record.

Thanking you, Yours Sincerely,

For BFL ASSET FINVEST LIMITED

COMPANY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER

MEMBERSHIP NUMBER: A70063

Encl: a/a

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

008

les]

s, 2002 d/ charged to what is" and

Date of Auction

Last Date For Submission of Bid

19.03.2024 (11AM To 01.00 PM)

18.03.2024

id loan about

eas Bank

dabad

nmovable e Canara following

M.

A/c No. ODE on Type

2946, 002847 polic

Road, West:

ilany, Sec-23,

2946, 008430 polic

sq. ft, within East: Other

No Sh. Ashok ul-Legal Heir)

2946,

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE for TRANSFER OF SHARES

This is to inform the general public that **I, Raj Kumar Sobti,** residing at A-50 First Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024, **had purchased following shares** of M/S VARDHMAN SPINNING & GENERAL MILLS Ltd. from **MS DEEPIKA DUTTA & Mr RAJOSHRI DUTTA** in Aug 1994, but could not have them transferred in time.

	Folio NO.	Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive No.	FV
1.	242931	57668	50	990401 - 990450	10
2.	242931	177490	50	12391561- 12391610	10
3.	242931	177491	50	12391611- 12391660	10

I now intend to approach the company to transfer these shares in my name. Any person having a valid claim on the said shares should lodge such claim with me or the company within 15 days hereof.

Date: 29.02.2024

BFL ASSET FINVEST LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1, Taranagar, Ajmer Road, Jaipur-302006 • Ph.: 9214018877

E-mail: bfldevelopers@gmail.com • Website: www.bflfin.com • CIN: L45201RJ1995PLC010646

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE AND REMOTE E-VOTING INFORMATION

Dear Members, Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 and Section 110 and other applicable provisions, if any, of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act"), read with Rule 20 and Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 ("the Rules"), Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations"), Secretarial Standards issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India on General Meetings ("SS-2") and the relaxations and clarifications issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") vide General Circular No. 09/2023 dated September 25, 2023 and earlier circulars issued in this regards ("MCA Circulars") and pursuant to other applicable laws and regulations, BFL Asset Finvest Limited ("The Company") is seeking consent of its members through postal ballot only by way of remote electronic voting ("e-voting") on the special business as set out in the Notice of Postal Ballot dated Friday, February 23, 2024.

In compliance of MCA Circulars, the Company has completed dispatch of the Notice of Postal Ballot along with the Explanatory Statement on Wednesday, February 28, 2024 through electronic mode to the members at their e-mail address (es) as registered with the Depository Participants or the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) viz. MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited and whose names appear in the Register of Members/Record of Depositories as on cut-off date i.e. Friday, February 23, 2024. Hard copy of Postal Ballot Notice along with Postal Ballot Forms and pre-paid business envelop will not be sent to the members for this postal ballot. The said notice of Postal Ballot is also available on the Company's Website: www.bfifin.com, website of CDSL at www.evotingindia.com and website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com. A person who is not a member as on cut-off date should treat this Postal Ballot Notice for information ourcose only.

The Company has engaged the services of Central Depository Services (India) Limited ("CDSL") for the purpose of providing remote e-Voting facility to all its members. The necessary instructions for remote e-Voting has been set out in the Notice dated Friday, February 23, 2024.

The e-voting commences at 09:00 A.M. IST on Thursday, February 29, 2024 and ends at 05:00 P.M. IST on Friday, March 29, 2024. During this period, members holding shares as on Friday, February 23, 2024 ("cut-off date"), may cast their vote electronically. The e-Voting module shall be disabled by the CDSL for e-Voting thereafter and e-voting shall not be allowed beyond the said date and time. The voting rights of the members shall be in proportion to their shares in the paid-up equity share capital of the company as on the cutoff date. Once vote on a resolution is cast by the member, helshe shall not be allowed to change it subsequently or cast vote again. Members whose e-mail IDs are not registered with the depositories may also cast their votes by following the e-voting process given in the Postal Ballot Notice.

Members holding shares in physical mode are requested to update their email addresses with the Company's RTA at admin@mcsregistrars.com.

Further, Members holding shares as on the Cut-off date and who have not received postal ballot notice may apply to the company and obtain a duplicate thereof. Alternatively, postal ballot

notice can also be downloaded from the website of the Company at www.bflfin.com. All grievances connected with the facility for voting by electronic means may be addressed to Mr. Rakesh Dalvi, Sr. Manager, (CDSL) Central Depository Services (India) Limited, A Wing, 25th Floor, Marathon Futurex, Mafatlal Mill Compounds, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400013 or send an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com or call at toll free no. 1800 22 55 33 or contact the company at 1, Tara Nagar, Ajmer Road, Jaipur-302006 (Rajasthan) India, contact no: 9214018877, E-mail- bfldevelopers@gmail.com Contact Person: Ilma Suza, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer. Alternatively, you may refer the Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs") and e-Voting manual available at www.evotingindia.com, under help section or write an email to helpdesk evotino@cdslindia.com.

The Board of Directors (the "Board") has appointed CS Manoj Maheshwari, FCS 3355, Company Secretary in Practice, and CS Priyanka Agarwal, FCS 11138, Company Secretary in Practice, Partners of Mys V.M. & Associates, Jaipur to act as scrutinizer and alternate scrutinizer respectively, for conducting the postal ballot process of the Company in a fair and transparent manner.

The results of e-voting shall be declared within prescribed timeline and the said result along with Scrutinizer's Report thereon shall be placed on the Company's website www.bflfin.com and on the website of CDSL at www.evotingindia.com and website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

For BFL Asset Finvest Limited

Place : Jaipur Mahendra Kumar Baid (Managing Director)
Date : 28.02.2024 DIN:- 0.0009828

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

FORM A PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

[Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016]

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF ANGLE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED

Г	RELEVAN	IT PARTICULARS
1;	Name of Corporate Debtor	ANGLE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
2	Date of incorporation of Corporate Debtor	30/04/2010
3.	Authority under which Corporate Debtor is incorporated / registered	Registrar of Companies, Delhi
4.	Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of Corporate Debtor	U45400DL2010PTC202194
5.	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of Corporate Debtor	Unit no. 201, Elegance Tower, Plot no. 8, Jasola, New Friends Colony, South Delhi, New Delhi-110025, India.
6.	Insolvency commencement date in respect of Corporate Debtor	27.02.2024
7.	Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	25.08.2024
8.	Name and Registration number of the insolvency professional acting as Interim Resolution Professional	VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA Reg. No.:IBBI/IPA001/IP00262/2017-2018/10500
9.	Address & email of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the board	408 New Delhi House, 27 Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001 Email: vkgupta2004@yahoo.co.in
10.	Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim Resolution Professional	408 New Delhi House, 27 Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001 Email : cirp.angleinfra@gmail.com
11	Last date for submission of claims	12.03.2024
12	Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-section (6A) of section 21, ascertained by the Interim Resolution Professional	Home Buyers (To the extent of available information with the IRP through Public Search)
13.	Names of insolvency professionals identified to act as authorised representative of creditors in a class (three names for each class)	Mr. Manojit Sengupta Regn. No.: IBBNIPA-001/IP-P02447/2021-2022/13795 Mr. Naresh Kumar Goel Regn. No.: IBBNIPA-002/IP-N00696/2018-2019/12323 Mr. Arvind Kumar Regn. No.: IBBNIPA-001/IP-P01120/2018-2019/11865
14	(a) Relevant forms and (b) Details of authorized representatives are available at:	(a) Web link: https://ibbi.gov.in/home/downloads Physical Address: As mentioned against entry no.10 (b) Details of Authorised Representatives are available at: https://ibbi.gov.in/en/los-register/view-ip/1

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal has ordered the commencement of corporate insolvency resolution process of the Angle Infrastructure Private Limited on 27.02.2024.

The creditors of Angle Infrastructure Private Limited, are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 12.03.2024 to the interim resolution professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 10.

The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by electronic means.

A financial creditor belonging to a class, as listed against the entry No. 12, shall indicate its choice of authorised representative from among the three insolvency professionals listed against entry No.13 to act as authorised representative of the class-Home Buyers in Form CA.

The class of creditors (Home buyers) are ascertained based on the limited Public information available with the IRP as on the date of publication announcement. The same may undergo change if any subsequent information is available from the Suspended Board of Corporate Debtor, Creditors or any other pursons at:

Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Vijay Kumar Gujat Vijay Kumar Gujat Interim Resolution Professional Angle Infrastructure Private Limited Regn. No.: IBBI/IPA001/IPP0026/22017-2018/10550

इण्डियन ओवरसीज बैंक 🏻 🟡 Indian Overseas Bank

Regional Office : 595, Malik Chowk, Indra Nagar, Dehradun, Uttarakhand-248001

Date of

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Properties under Rules 8 (1)

Date: 29.02.2024

Where as the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Indian Overseas Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule-3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notice on the date mentioned against account and stated hereunder calling upon the borrowers/ guarantors/mortagagors to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being together with further interest at contractual rate on the aforesaid amount and incidental expenses, costs, charges etc. within sixty days from the date of receipt of said notice. The borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors having falled to repay the amount notice is hereby given to the borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken the possession of the Properties described herein below in exercise to powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said act read with the Rule-8 of the said Rules on the date mentioned hereunder. The borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties. Any dealing with the properties will be subject to the charge of Indian Overseas Bank for the amounts and interest thereon. Details of the mortgaged Properties of which the possession had been taken is as follows.

इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड, पारले बिस्कृट प्राइवेट लिमिटेड और ब्रिटानिया इंडस्टीज लिमिटेड जैसी प्रतिष्ठित निर्यात

ाई

15

या

से

म

áí ते

गे

म हों

H

से

ħ

व

ы

में

से

ाई

हो

R

य

ये

ले

5

ले

य

कंपनी ने 60.44 करोड़ रुपए का राजस्व एवं ४.३० करोड़ रुपए का कर पश्चात शुद्ध लाभ अर्जित किया है। वित्तीय परिणामों

प्राइवेट लिमिटेड द्वारा किया जा रहा है।

नोटः यह लेख निवेश सलाह नहीं है।

Company

Market Maker portion

Pvt. Ltd.

274,800 shares Nikunj Stock Brokers

केप्री ग्लोबल ने विवेक जैन को मुख्य मानव संसाधन अधिकारी नियुक्त किया

बिजनेस रेमेडीज/मुंबई। एक प्रमुख गैर-बैंकिंग वित्तीय कंपनी केप्री ग्लोबल कैपिटल लिमिटेड ने. विवेक जैन को अपना नया मख्य मानव संसाधन अधिकारी (सीएचआरओ) नियक्त किया है।

केप्री ग्लोबल को बेमिसाल हुनर प्रदान करते हुए, जैन अपनी रणनीतिक सोच, सेवा-केंद्रित दृष्टिकोण और नए कारोबार खड़े करने की काबिलियत के बल पर, एक अहम भूमिका निभाने जा रहे हैं। वह आला दर्जे की प्रतिभाओं को आकर्षित करने. उन्हें निखारने और कंपनी से जोड रखने के लिए, वरिष्ठ नेतृत्वकारी टीम के साथ सहभागिता करेंगे. तथा ऊंचे पुदर्शन करने वाली एक उद्यमशील संस्कृति का निर्माण भी करेंगे। वह एचआर जगत के एक प्रतिष्ठित लीडर हैं, उनके पास लगभग 25 वर्षों की उद्योग विशेषज्ञता और प्रतिभा प्रबंधन को लेकर एक दरदर्शी दृष्टिकोण मौजद है। केप्री ग्लोबल कैपिटल



विवेक जैन मुख्य मानव संसाधन अधिकारी (सीएचआरओ), केप्री ग्लोबल कैपिटल लिमिटेड

लिमिटेड के प्रबंध निदेशक राजेश शर्मा ने इस नियुक्ति के बारे में अपने विचार व्यक्त करते हुए कहा, 'हम अपनी मानव संसाधन टीम का नेतृत्व करने के लिए विवेक का स्वागत करते हैं। उनका बैंकिंग और वित्त क्षेत्र में व्यापक अनुभव हमारे विकास पथ के साथ शानदार मेल खाता है। इससे सुविधित होता है कि कारगर कौशल से लैस उच्चस्तरीय प्रतिभाएं हमारी कामयाबी में हाथ बंटाएंगी। विवेक

की हनरमंदी, कामकाज का माहौल सकारात्मक बनाने और हमारे कारोबारी लक्ष्यों के अनुरूप कार्यनीति विकसित करने में प्रमुख भूमिका विभाएगी। केप्री ञ्लोबल में, हम अपने लोगों को तरजीह देते हैं। लोगों के करियर की राहें तैयार करने और उन्हें तरकी व उत्कृष्टता की ओर ले जाने में, विवेक के मार्गदर्शन का बड़ा हाथ होगा। विवेक जैन कोटक बैंक में अपनी भमिका सेवाएं दीं। कोटक बैंक में इंस्टीट्यूशनल इक्विटी, प्रायवेट इक्विटी, प्रायवेट बैंकिंग, कॉपीरेट बैंकिंग, कॉपेरिट ट्रेजरी और एसेट उपाध्यक्ष और मानव संसाधन प्रमुख रहने सहित कई प्रमुख भमिकाएं निभाई हैं।

निभाने के बाद केपी ग्लोबल में वारिवल हुए हैं। कोटक में उन्होंने

15 से अधिक वर्षों तक अपनी अपने कार्यकाल के दौरान, उन्होंने इन्वेस्टमेंट बैंकिंग, रिकंस्ट्रक्शन के वरिष्ठ कार्यकारी

रेलिगेयर फिनवेस्ट लिमिटेड (आरएफएल) अब बाहरी ऋण मुक्त, व्यवसाय के लिए तैयार

कंपनी ने 9000 करोड़ रुपये से अधिक का पुनर्भगतान किया बिजनेस रेमेडीज/नई दिल्ली। रेलिगेयर एंटरपाडजेज लिमिटेड (आरईएल) ने घोषणा की कि उसकी पूर्ण स्वामित्व वाली सहायक कंपनी, आरएफएल ने बाहरी RELIGÁRE उधारदाताओं के साथ अपने सभी ऋणों को सफलतापूर्वक चुका दिया है, सभी पुराने मुद्दों

को प्रभावी ढंग से हल कर दिया है। ऋण समाधान पहल के परिणामस्वरूप आरएफएल की डिफॉल्ट स्थिति साफ हो गई है और इसे बाहरी ऋण-मुक्त बना दिया गया है। यह वितीय स्थिरता और परिचालन दक्षता की दिशा में इसकी पुनरुद्धार यात्रा में एक महत्वपूर्ण मील का पत्थर है। आरएफएल अब नए ऋण कारोबार के लिए तैयार है। आरएफएल ने संग्रह के माध्यम और आरईएल के समर्थन से देश की बैंकिंग प्रणाली को 9,000 करोड़ रुपये से अधिक का भुगतान किया। वन-टाइम-सेटलमेंट (ओटीएस) के माध्यम से, आरएफएल ने 16 बाहरी ऋणदाताओं को 2178 करोड़ रुपये का ऋण भुगतान निर्धारित समय से पहले 8 मार्च 2023 को पूरा कर लिया। यह ऋण समाधान आरईएल के पूर्व प्रमोटरों द्वारा कदाचार और रेलिगेयर से धन की हेराफेरी से उत्पन्न विरासत के मुद्दों को संबोधित करने के प्रबंधन के प्रयासों की परिणति का प्रतीक है। बाह्य ऋण निपटान पुरा होने के साथ, आरएफएल नए जोश और रणनीतिक स्पष्टता के साथ परिचालन फिर से शुरू करने के लिए तैयार है।

बीएफएल एसेट फिनवेस्ट लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 1, तारा नगर, अजमेर रोड, जयपुर-302006, फोन : 9214018877 -mail: bildevelopers@gmail.com. Webste : www.bflin.com. CIN: L45201RJ1995PLC010648

पोस्टल बैलेट एवं रिमोट ई-वोटिंग की सूचना

प्रिय सदस्याणा, एतदुद्वारा सुबित किया जाता है कि कंपने अधिनिषम, 2013 ("अधिनिषम") को बार 108, 110 और अन्य लागू प्रायधानों, यदि कोई हो, के साथ प्रतिन, कंपनी (प्रबंधन और प्रशासन) नियम 2014 के नियम 20 और 22, भारतीय प्रतिभृति और विनिमय बोर्ड (सुबीकरण दायिन और प्रकटीकरण 2013 के लियम 20 आर 22, भारतिय प्रांत्रण, अस्त वान्त्रय बाह है मुख्यकरण हायवर आर एकटोकरण आध्यककरण) विजयम, 2015 (''भूषीकरण विजिध्य')' के लियम 44, मामान बैठकरी पर भारत के कंपनी मंचिव संस्थान द्वारा जारी संचिवीय मानक (''एसएस-2''), कार्यर्गट कार्य मंत्रालय के समान्य परिपत्र स. 09/203 दिलांक 25 सितम्बर, 2023 और इस संबंध में कारी पूर्व परिपाद ''एससीए परिपार'') और अन्य लागू निष्यारें, विशिव्यारें, दिलामिदेश, 'परिपार्वों', अधिसूचनाओं अनुवर्ता, सेप्यूप्तर एसेट फिलबेस्ट लिमिटेड पोस्टल बैलेट को साध्यम से, कंपन रिपार टुलेक्टिक्स बोटिंग (ई-बोटिंग) के माध्यम से अंपने के सदस्यों की सहयति मांग रहा है, जैसा कि शुक्रवार 23 फरवरी, 2024 के पोस्टल बेलेट नोटिंस

में जिल्लिकिया है। एमसीए परिचार के अनुपालन में, कंपनी ने बुधवार, 28 फावरी, 2024 को पोस्टल बैलंट मोटिस के साथ व्यवदायकार विवरण और ई-वॉटिंग के निर्देश उन सभी सदस्यों को ई-सेश द्वारा भंजने का काम पूरा कर लिया है, बिनकी ई-सेल आईडी कंपनी/ डिय्पींजटरी पार्टिसपेट/ रिजस्ट्रार और शंघर ट्रांसफर एजेंट (आटरी) एमसीएस शंघर ट्रांसफर एजेंट लिसिटेड के साथ प्रीकृत हैं और जिनके नाम कर-ऑफ तिथि जानी शुक्कता 23 करवारी 104 की सद्यां में तीन्दर (डियप्तिटरी के सिव्यं प्रेयन के सिव्यं प्रेयन के स्वाधं प्रेयन के स्वाधं प्रेयन के सिव्यं प्रेयनका है। पोस्टल बैलंट गोटिस की हाई कोपी के साथ पोस्टल बैलंट कोरी और ग्री-पेड विजनेस लिकाफे सदस्यों को नहीं भंजे आएगे। पोस्टल बैलंट की जनसुबना कंपनी की वैयसहर, www.blifin.com, सीवीएस्सल की बेबसाइट www.evotingindia.com और बीएसई लिमिटेड की बेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है। ऐसे व्यक्ति जो कट-ऑफ तिथि पर सदस्य नहीं है, उसे इस

www.basindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है। एंसे क्विकत जो कर-अफि तिथि पर सदस्य नहीं है, उसे इस सांस्टल कैंटरे पाँटिस को केवल सुचना के जेहर से से लोना वाहिए। किंदरी ने अपने सभी सदस्यों को रिपोर है -वाँटिन सुविधा प्रदान करने के उद्देश्य से मेट्रेल डिपार्जिटरी सर्विधा है। है -वाँटिन मुक्ता प्रदान करने के उद्देश्य से मेट्रेल डिपार्जिटरी सर्विधान (इंग्डिंग) निर्मार के निर्मार के निर्मार के निर्मार के निर्मार के निर्मार के निर्मार है -वाँटिन के लिए आवश्यक निर्देश रहुआता, एकर वि 2, 2024 के तीर सिर्मार है -वाँटिन महस्य एकर के निर्मार के निर्मार के निर्मार है -वाँटिन महस्य एकर के निर्मार है। इसे अपने की शास 05.00 बजे (आईस्परी) अपानत होगी। इस वार्यों के वीना, शुक्कता, 29 मार्च, 2024 को शास 05.00 बजे (आईस्परी) अपानत होगी। इस वार्यों के वीना, शुक्कता, 29 मार्च, 2024 को शास 05.00 बजे (आईस्परी) स्थानत से अपने इसे अपने के लिए निर्मार कर किंद्रिस के अपने के लिए निर्मार कर रिवार के अपना कोट अपने अपना के लिए निर्मार के स्थान के लिए निर्मार के स्थान के लिए निर्मार के सिर्मार के स्थान के लिए निर्मार के स्थान के स्थान के स्थान के स्थान के स्थान के सिर्मार के स्थान के सिर्मार के स्थान के सिर्मार के स्थान के स्थान के स्थान के स्थान के स्थान के सिर्मार के स्थान के सिर्मार के स्थान सिर्मार के बाद स्थान के अपने स्थानी के स्थान के सिर्मार के स्थान के अपना के स्थान के सिर्मार के स्थान सिर्मार के अपना के स्थान के सिर्मार के स्थान सिर्मार के सिर्मार के स्थान सिर्मार के स्थान सिर्मार के सिर्मार के स्थान सिर्मार के स्थान सिर्मार के स्थान सिर्मार के स्थान सिर्मार क उनके शंयरों के अनुपात में होंगे। जिन सदस्यों की इ-मेल आईडी डिपॉजिटरी के साथ पंजीकृत नहीं है, ऐसे बदस्य पोस्टल बैलंद गोटिस में दी गई हैं -बॉटिंग मुक्किय का पालन करके भी अपना बॉट डाल सकते हैं। मैंतिक मोड में शेयर रखने वाले सदस्यों से अनुतंत्र हैं कि वे कंपनी के आरटीए के साथ अपना इंगेल प

करें । संपर्क नंबर: 9214018877, ईमेल bildevelopers@gmail.com संपर्क सूत्र- इत्या सूजा, कंपनी सच्चिव और अनुपालन अधिकारी से संपर्क कर सकते हैं ! वैकल्पिक रूप से, आप महाचता अनुभाग कं

साराबं आरा अनुपालन आध्यकारा स समक्ष कर सकते हैं। बाकास्वक क्षय स, आय सहायना अनुभाग क अर्जनांन अपका स्वारामांकृतांक दाना पर उसल्या अस्मार पूछे जाये बात पृत्र हुए (एक्टब्यू) होतर - जीहिंग सेनुआत्का संदर्भ ने सकते हैं था helpdask evoliogBedshindia com पर एक इंग्रेस लिख सकते हैं। पारदर्शी तरीक से पोरट कैसेट खोटिंग प्रक्रिया में संसालन को लिए निर्देशक मंडल ने सीएस मनो न सहस्यरी (पुण्यतिएस अठ५५), पीक्टरियों कामची पंछेटते और सीएस प्रियंक्त अवसाल (पुण्यतिएस गां। 38) प्रीवेटसिया कम्मची सीकेटरी, पार्टमसं, मंससं बीएस, एक एस्प्रीतियद्ध जायपुर को क्रम्याः स्कृतिनाइजर एवं बेकानियक अपूरियाज़ को क्षम पीनुम्या किया है। ई-बोटिंग के प्रीरंगामा विधानित समय सीमा के भीसर पार्थित किए जाएरों और कामचीरणमंत्र के सम्बन्ध

www.evolingindia.com और बीएमई लिमिटेड की वंबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर देखा सकता है। क्कृटिनाइजर्स रिपोर्ट को कंपनी की वंबसाइट www.blifin.com और सीडीएसएल की वंबसाइट

वास्ते- बीएफएल एसंट फिनबंस्ट लिमिटंड

दिनांक : 28.02.2024

महेन्द्र क्मार बैद (प्रबन्ध निदेशक DIN: 00009828

मैनबोर्ड पर माइग्रेट होगी लेमिटेड' का आईपीओ डनोवाना थिंकलैब्स, बोर्ड मीटिंग में प्रस्ताव हुआ मंजूर

ंपनी के आईपीओ में आवेदन



बिजनेस रेमेडीज/जयपुर। जयपुर आधारित प्रमुख आईटी कंपनी इनोवाना थिंकलैब्स लिमिटेड की बोर्ड मीटिंग में कंपनी के इक्विटी शेयर को नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड के एनएसई इमर्ज प्लेटफार्म से नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड के मैनबोर्ड के साथ बोम्बे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड के मैनबोर्ड पर माइग्रेशन का प्रस्ताव मान्य एवं स्वीकृत किया गया। इस संबंध में कंपनी के शेयरधारकों से पोस्टल बैलेट के माध्यम से मंजूरी ली जाएगी। पोस्टल बैलट और ई वोटिंग की प्रक्रिया को संचालित करने के लिए मैसर्स अभिषेक गोस्वामी एंड कंपनी को संविक्षक नियुक्त किया गया है।

inn√ana

Thinklabs Limited

INDEX		Above /	Conf.		Normal Target		On Trending times.		
		Below	Com.	TI	T2	T3	14	75	16
NIFTY Spot	For BUY Above	21,980	21,998	22,013	22,028	22,048	22,061	22,104	22,151
MIFIT Spot	For SELL Below	21,922	21,904	21,889	21,875	21,854	21,841	21,798	21,75
Bk.Nifty Spot	For BUY Above	46,034	46,078	46,114	46,150	46,200	46,231	46,336	46,452
	For SELL Below	45,892	45,848	45,812	45,777	45,726	45,695	45,590	45,475

सलाह नहीं है।

लिमिटेड द्वारा किया जा रहा है।

ग्नी